



19019

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		92459A 4	HYDRAULIC PUMP	1		
2		90318	BRACKET	1		
3	10	90285	SCREW, (.312-18 x .625)	1		
4	12	56720	WASHER, (.330 x .750 x .060)	1		
5	11	29488	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
6		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
7	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	2		
8		32988	BATTERY LEAD (NEGATIVE)	1	SN# Merc-USA-5464485/AUS-80	
8	84	79138A 4	BATTERY CABLE (NEGATIVE)	1	SN# Merc-5464486/Mariner-5624	
8	84	79138A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Black (NEGAT)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
9	88	79149	CIRCUIT BREAKER (20 AMP.)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
10	10	69014	SCREW, (#10-24 x .375)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
11	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	2	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
12	84	87379A 2	WIRE	1	(RED - 3")	
12	84	61600A 9	WIRE	1	(BLACK - 3-1/4")	
12	84	87379A 5	WIRE	1	(RED - 5-1/2")	
13	84	74023A 1	CONNECTOR AND HARNESS	1	(3 RING TERMINALS)	
13	84	79147A 3	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1	(w/FUSE HOLDER)	
14		88075	RETAINER	1		
15	89	68258A 4	STARTER SOLENOID	2	SN# Merc-6073191/Mariner-6055	
15	89	96158	SOLENOID STARTER	2	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
16	10	41508	SCREW, (.250-20 x .500)	4		
17	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	4		
18	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	4		
19	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
20	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	4		
17	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	4		
18	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
19	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	4		
20	11	68292	NUT, (.312-18)	4		
21A		46265	BOOT	4		
21	85	96535	BOOT	4	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
22		94275	LINK	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
23	84	86322A15	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (5.50 Inches)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
24		32979	BATTERY LEAD (POSITIVE)	1	SN# Merc-USA-5464485/AUS-80	
24	84	79139A 9	BATTERY LEAD (POSITIVE)	1	SN# Merc-5464486/Mariner-5624	
24	84	79139A12	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Red (POSITIV	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
25	88	79023A10	FUSE ASSEMBLY, (110 Ampere)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
26	12	96457	WASHER	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
27	11	21825	NUT, (.250-28)	1	SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055	
28		82760	PLATE	1		